
I have a question about...

WHO SHOULD I CALL?WHO SHOULD I CALL?
The members of Texas A&M AgriLife will provide equal opportunities in 

programs and activities, education, and employment to all persons regardless 
of race, color, sex, religion, national origin, age, disability, genetic information, 
veteran status, sexual orientation or gender identity and will strive to achieve 

full and equal employment opportunity throughout Texas A&M AgriLife. 

State 4-H Program Director

Montza Williams, Ed. D. | ml-williams@tamu.edu | 1.979.321.5285 | 
College Station, Texas

Assistant Agency Director for Health, Families and Youth Programs

Courtney Dodd, Ph.D. | cfdodd@ag.tamu.edu | 979.314.8210 | 
College Station, Texas

Texas 4-H Conference Center, Youth Camps, Outdoor Education, Challenge Course 
Programs, Leadership and Team Building programs, Texas 4-H Camps, Texas 4-H 
Center Road Show

Melvin Atkinson | melvin.atkinson@ag.tamu.edu | 325.784.5482 | Texas 4-H 
Conference Center, Brownwood, Texas

Texas 4-H Roundup, Texas 4-H Record Book, Agriculture Product Identification, 
Public Speaking, Statewide/National Contest Support, Texas 4-H Council Advisor
Jana Barrett | jcbarrett@ag.tamu.edu | 1.979.321.5287 | 
College Station, Texas

College Access and Success Rural Student Success
Shelby Behm | shelby.hyde@ag.tamu.edu | 1.979.321.5331 | 
College Station, Texas



Texas 4-H Who to Call

District 7 4-H Program Leadership, Quality Local Club Experience,
Leaders 4 Life, Texas 4-H Council Advisor

Garry Branham | glbranham@ag.tamu.edu | 325.653.4576 |
San Angelo, Texas
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STEM Projects. Robotics, Photography/Videography, Outdoor
Education, STEM Ambassadors; Junior Master Photographer and
Photography Ambassadors

Derrick Bruton | d-bruton@tamu.edu | 979.952.9264 | 
Dallas, Texas

4HOnline Coordinator, State 4-H Website

Misty Cathey | mmcathey@ag.tamu.edu | 1.979.321.5297 |
College Station, Texas

Marketing and Communications, 4-H Day in Aggieland,
Texas 4-H Social Media, This Week in Texas 4-H

Callie Cline | callie.henly@ag.tamu.edu | 1.979.321.5286 |
College Station, Texas

Texas 4-H Family & Community Health Project Area Leadership, Healthy
Lifestyles, Food and Nutrition, Healthy Texas Youth Ambassadors, 4-H FCH
101 Professional Development, Path to the Plate Youth Component

Julie Gardner, Ph.D. | julie.gardner@ag.tamu.edu | 1.979.321.5332 |
Gatesville/College Station, Texas

Youth Livestock and Agriculture, Quality Counts and Cattle Validation,
Beef Quiz Bowl, Horse Quiz Bowl

Dottie Goebel | dottie.goebel@ag.tamu.edu | 1.979.321.5326 |
College Station, Texas

College Access and Success Rural Student Success Initiative

Arnulfo Gonzalez | arnulfo.gonzalez@ag.tamu.edu | 1.979.321.5292
| College Station, Texas

District 3 4-H Program Leadership

Seth Hall | Seth.hall@ag.tamu.edu | 940.552.9941 | Vernon, Texas

District 10 4-H Program Leadership

Natalie Cervantes | natalie.cervantes@ag.tamu.edu | 210.631.0400 | 
Uvalde, Texas

District 1 4-H Program Leadership

Tina Bryant | tina.bryant@ag.tamu.edu | 806.677.5624 | Amarillo, Texas

District 6 4-H Program Leadership

Travis Bell | travis.bell@ag.tamu.edu | 325.657.7315 |
San Angelo, Texas

Volunteer Development

Laura Huebinger, Ed.D. | lhuebinger@ag.tamu.edu | 254.974.9027 |
Stephenville, Texas



Texas 4-H Who to Call

Natural Resources Education - Sportfishing, Wildlife and Fisheries
Education, Outdoor Education

Larry Hysmith | lhysmith@tamu.edu | 1.979.321.5293 | College
Station, Texas

Youth Development Initiative for 4-H

Darlene Locke | darlene.locke@ag.tamu.edu | 979.845.1023 |
College Station, Texas

Leadership & Citizenship, LEAD Academy, National 4-H Congress
Megan Logan | megan.logan@ag.tamu.edu | 830.988.6146 |
College Station, Texas

Rural Student Success Initiative - Project Director

Maria Luna-Torres, Ph.D. | maria.luna-torres@ag.tamu.edu |
1.979.321.5289 | College Station, Texas

Fashion and Interior Design, Financial Education - Real World Financial Simulation,
FCH 101 Training for new agents, Fashion and Interior Design Ambassadors

Angela McCorkle | armccorkle@ag.tamu.edu | 1.979.321.5014 |
College Station, Texas

District 5 4-H Program Leadership

Jheri-Lynn McSwain, Ph.D. | jlmcswain@ag.tamu.edu |
903.834.6191 | Overton, Texas

Business Coordinator - Accounts Receivable

Jill Markley | jill.markley@ag.tamu.edu | 1.979.314.0575 |
College Station, Texas

Business Coordinator - 4-H Club Chartering, Texas 4-H Inc.

Taylor LeTourneau | taylor.letourneau@ag.tamu.edu | 979.845.1211 | 
College Station, Texas

District 9 4-H Program Leadership, Communication and Expressive Arts/
Share-the-Fun, 4-H Dog Show

Cory Hundl | cory.hundl@ag.tamu.edu | 1.979.321.5262 |
College Station, Texas

Texas 4-H Center - Event Coordinator II

Alec Kiser | alec.kiser@ag.tamu.edu | 1.325.784.5482 | Brownwood, Texas

District 12 4-H Program Leadership

Grace Marshall | grace.marshall@ag.tamu.edu | 956.968.5581 |
Weslaco, Texas

Curriculum Development

Alex Kabli | alex.kabli@ag.tamu.edu
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District 2 4-H Program Leadership

Bailee Wright | bailee.wright@ag.tamu.edu | 806.677.5600 | Lubbock, Texas

Water Education, Texas 4-H Water Ambassadors

David Smith | davidsmith@tamu.edu | 979.862.1989 |
College Station, Texas

District 4 4-H Program Leadership

Denita Young | denita.young@ag.tamu.edu | 972.952.9264 |
Dallas, Texas

Texas 4-H Conference Center, Texas 4-H Camps, Texas 4-H Center Road Show

Shelly Willis | shelly.willis@ag.tamu.edu | 325-784-5482 | Brownwood, Texas 

Business Coordinator - Accounts Payable 

Hannah Grove | Hannah.Grove@ag.tamu.edu | 979.321.5289 | 
College Station, Texas

Youth Livestock and Agriculture, Texas Youth Livestock and Agriculture Ambassador 
Programs, Quality Counts, Validation

Billy Zanolini, Ph.D. | wfzanolini@tamu.edu | 1.979.321.5325 | College Station, 
Texas

District 8 4-H Program Leadership, Rabbit Extravaganza

Megan Shaffer | megan.parr@ag.tamu.edu | 254.968.4144 | Stephenville,
Texas

Texas Youth Livestock and Agriculture Ambassador Programs, Horse Validation, 
State Horse Show 

Kelley Ranly | Kelley.Ranly@ag.tamu.edu | 979.321.5327 | College Station, 
Texas

Collegiate Edu-Nation In-School 4-H Program, STEM

Roxanna Reyna-Islas | roxanna.reyna@ag.tamu.edu |
325.766.3327 | Roscoe, Texas

Shooting Sports Events - Volunteer/Coach Trainings and State
Games, National Shooting Sports Committee

Larry Perez | ljperez@ag.tamu.edu | 1.979.321.5295 | College
Station, Texas

District 11 4-H Program Leadership

JT McClellen | jt.mcclellan@ag.tamu.edu |
361-265-9203 | Corpus Christi, Texas


